
SCENIC DESIGNER / SCENIC ARTIST- CHICAGO IL 

CONCACT: 

In Pursuit Of 
Angry Fag
Ride the Cyclone 
The Chronicles of the Kaleidoscope Visitors

Is God Is 
Do You Feel Anger?

Dir. Nole Beran
Dir. Jack Bower 
Dir. Coya Paz
Dir. Katrina Dion
Dir. Emil Thomas 
Dir. Rebecca Willingham

2026
2025
2025
2025
2024
2023

AutoCAD 2D, SketchUp, Basic Vectorworks, Hand Drafting, Photoshop, Illustrator, Procreate,  Isadora, laser cutting, Scenic
Faux finishing (wood, brick, stone, marble, etc.)  Collor theory, Color Mixing, Scenic Rendering, Model Making, Soldering,
Carpentry, woodworking, basic MIG and Oxy welding, forging, Microsoft Word, Microsoft Excel, Valid Driver’s License

Interlochen Academy of the Arts - 
worked closely with the scenic charge, and technical department to complete all scenery in a timely and

accurate manner, working on three productions over the 10-week summer season

JUN-AUG 2024Scenic Painter

SCENIC PAINTING 
joseph and the technicolor dreamcoat
The Tender Land
Blue Heaven 
Sister Act 
War of the Worlds 
l’Ampre Dei Tri Re
Sour Angelica / Gianna Schicchi 
Little Women 
Wonderfull Town 
Sense and Sensibility 
The Mole Hill stories 

Regina Garcia 
Head of Scene Design 

DePaul University

regina.garcia.depaul.edu 

Emily Altman
Head of Paint shop 

DePaul University 

ealtman@depaul.edu 

Jack Magaw 
Adjunct Professor 

DePaul University 

jmagaw@depaul.edu

The Theater School at DePaul University, B.F.A, Scenic Design 
Art and Architecture and Fine Art Minor 

Scenic Charge
Scenic Painter
Scenic Painter  
Scenic Charge
Scenic Charge
Scenic Painter 
Scenic Painter 
Scenic Charge  
Scenic Painter 
Scenic Painter 
Scenic Charge  

Milwaukee Skyline Theater 
Depaul Oprea 
Black Ensemble Theather 
Milwaukee Skyline Theater 
Lifeline Theater 
The Athenaeum 
Depaul Oprea 
The Theater School
Interlochen Academy of the Arts 
Interlochen Academy of the Arts 
The Theater School

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024

SCENIC DESIGN

NORA BROOKS-SLAUTER

RELLEVANT  EXPERIENCE

SKILLS 

2021-2025

EDUCATION

REFRENCES 

nbrooksslauter@gmail.com
773-317-2002
norabrooksslauter.com

Sub Rosa Theater Company 
Ghostlight Theater 
DePaul University 
DePaul University 
DePaul University 
DePaul University 

ASSISTANT SCENIC DESIGN

The Importance of being Ernest 
Furloughs Paradise 
Hundreds and Hundreds  of Stars
Big White Fog 

Des. Linda Buchanan 
Des. Regina Garcia 
Des. Regina Garcia  
Des. Jack Magaw  

2025
2025
2025
2025

Gulfshore playhouse 
Geva Theater  
Timeline Theater 
Court Theater 

Ferd Johnson Painting & Decorating, Oak Park ,IL -

Worked as a residential painter, painting interiors and exteriors, along with applying faux finishes and wallpaper services.

Residential Painter Jun 2025- SEP 2025


